5770 DOLIVER DRIVE, HOUSTON, TX 77057
IMROVEMENTS — EQUIPMENT — 2008 REMODEL

Large Framed Rectangular Mirror — Powder Room

3 Large Framed Mirrors — 2 Master Bath & 1 Guest Bath
Warehouse Frames & Gallery

Shutters - All bedrooms
Sunburst Shutters

Pantry Organization Drawers

Traverse draperies on fabric covered rods w/finials, Living Rm
Lucas/Eilers Design Associates

Shutters - Entry Hall - —

Loft Desk area - Build & Install adjustable shelves above desk,
Install 2 Lg filing drawers

Arched Shutters — top of front bedroom windows

Clarissa Chandelier, 5-Arm, Antique Brass w/shades, Brkfst Rm.

Water Heater

Kitchen Shutters
Katy Blinds & Shutters

Blown in Attic Insulation, Wind Turbines

Landscaping — Back Design Plan
Electrical, Fan
Arbor — 2x2s

Renewal by Anderson - All Down Stairs Windows,
Master Bedroom & Hall

1990

7/13/1996

6/30/1996

10/15/1996

6/17/1997

1/20/2000

5/23/2002

9/30/2002

5/2/2006

2/2008

3/15/2010

12/20/2010

4/18/2011
June 2011
June 2011

4/28/2011

$795.00

$982.46

$3761.40

$214.85

$2969.84

$354.00

$2080.75

$1452.00

$448.92

$817.96

$1610.45

$700.96

$500.00
$695.00
$525.00

$7544.00



3/8 Clear Frameless Shower Door 90 degree chrome MBth

Whirpool Duet Electric Washer & Dryer (on risers)

Wolf Gas Range Stove Top

Roofing Replaced — 10 Yr Warranty

Guest Bathroom Remodel — Remove Tub, Convert to Shower

Landscaping - Front Design

Front plantings, stone work

Repair Urbana Large Slate Grey Pavers - Patio

1 TOTO Vespin Il High Efficiency Tall Toilet

2 TOTO Vespin Il High Efficiency Tall Toilets

Bruno Straight Stairlift SRE-2010 Elite
Marchal Stevenson Elevator Co

2 new American Standard A/C 3 ton units evap coil and
new condenser pad, etc

EQUIPMENT

Patio Bistro Set — Table & 2 Chairs + Cushions

LG Stainless French Door Refrigerator

Elfa Garage Organizer
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$4/24/2013

11/30/2015

1/15/2016

2016

11/18/2017

Spring 2017

8/13/2018

6/12/2018

8/21/2019

6/25/2019

3/25/2020

10/28/07
5/30/2011

9/22/2017

$1500.00

$1780.34

$1925.77

HOA

$7985.00

$500.00

$5520.00

$800.00

$614.59

$1470.04

$4188.00

$12,363.25

$496.87
$1300.00

$1355.27



2008 REMODEL

Kitchen Cabinet Painting & Glazing
Wood Island Countertop

Backsplash Tile

Appliances

Kitchen Plumbing Fixtures

Kitchen Sink Disposal

Limestone Fireplace Surround

Living Room Mantle Renovation
Interior Painting

Granite Countertop

Lighting Fixtures

Guest Bath Faucet & Accessory

Guest Bath Light Sconces & Shades
Upstairs Hall Light Fixtures/Trim Lamps
Upstairs Electrical Installation

Final Electrical Installation

Native Trails Sink Grid

Native Trails Hammered Copper Sink — Grande

Powder Room Wall Sconces

All information per Seller, 12/15/2020.
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$5942.50
$1844.63
$2390.63
$6705.00
$5752.41
$647.34
$2071.56
$2395.00
$5666.00
$4095.99
$13,097.20
$1059.51
$544.38
$2453.81
$2888.00
$475.090
$225.84
$1987.50

$860.59



